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   1 - 29     4 OA      4   0:37:37.0   966  Sarah Gibbs               Bourbonnais IL           12:08.1  |   60 - 99     1     1 OA   0:36:21.6  1189  Guido Marchetti           Bourbonnais IL           11:43.7

   1 - 29     1 AG      8   0:38:40.6  1239  Brandon Sommer            Kankakee IL              12:28.6  |   30 - 59     2     2 OA   0:36:22.2   973  Jeff Gindy                Bourbonnais IL           11:43.9

   1 - 29     2 AG     10   0:39:23.6   941  Marie Dersien             Bourbonnais IL           12:42.5  |   60 - 99     3     3 OA   0:37:01.3  1163  Hank Caldwell             Park Ridge IL            11:56.5

   1 - 29     3 AG     12   0:40:02.0  1237  Henry Peddinghaus         Kankakee IL              12:54.8  |    1 - 29     4     4 OA   0:37:37.0   966  Sarah Gibbs               Bourbonnais IL           12:08.1

   1 - 29     4 AG     16   0:41:06.6  1037  Cassandra Royal           Herscher IL              13:15.7  |   30 - 59     5     5 OA   0:37:54.5  1046  Martin Kohn               Clifton IL               12:13.7

   1 - 29     5 AG     20   0:41:54.8  1243  Brianne Bowman            Bradley IL               13:31.2  |   30 - 59     6     1 AG   0:37:56.4   972  Sharon Richardson         Bourbonnais IL           12:14.3

   1 - 29     6 AG     22   0:42:05.3   952  Leigh Cardosi             St. Anne IL              13:34.6  |   60 - 99     7     1 AG   0:38:36.2  1002  Sam Adwell                Kankakee IL              12:27.2

   1 - 29     7 AG     23   0:42:06.4   954  Lauren Beatty             Kankakee IL              13:35.0  |    1 - 29     8     1 AG   0:38:40.6  1239  Brandon Sommer            Kankakee IL              12:28.6

   1 - 29     8 AG     24   0:42:14.0   998  Bridget Collins           Bourbonnais IL           13:37.4  |   30 - 59     9     2 AG   0:38:51.2  1098  Steve Worth               St. Anne IL              12:32.0

   1 - 29     9 AG     25   0:42:20.6  1227  Lisa Kuntz                Kankakee IL              13:39.5  |    1 - 29    10     2 AG   0:39:23.6   941  Marie Dersien             Bourbonnais IL           12:42.5

   1 - 29    10 AG     26   0:42:23.0  1235  Antoin Surnoi             Woodridge IL             13:40.3  |   30 - 59    11     3 AG   0:39:43.6  1168  Julie Lambert             Clifton IL               12:48.9

   1 - 29    11 AG     27   0:42:34.0  1236  Patrick Baiss             Champaign IL             13:43.9  |    1 - 29    12     3 AG   0:40:02.0  1237  Henry Peddinghaus         Kankakee IL              12:54.8

   1 - 29    12 AG     28   0:42:56.7  1238  Rowan Whalen              Kankakee IL              13:51.2  |   30 - 59    13     4 AG   0:40:02.7  1055  Kelly Walter              Kankakee IL              12:55.1

   1 - 29    13 AG     29   0:43:08.3  1035  Kat Berger                Anderson IN              13:54.9  |   30 - 59    14     5 AG   0:40:42.3  1083  Gina Lamore               Manteno IL               13:07.8

   1 - 29    14 AG     35   0:43:32.8  1157  Kayla Thompson            Manteno IL               14:02.8  |   30 - 59    15     6 AG   0:41:02.9  1178  Lynn Tobey                Herscher IL              13:14.5

   1 - 29    15 AG     36   0:43:33.8  1129  Katia Deluna              Manteno IL               14:03.2  |    1 - 29    16     4 AG   0:41:06.6  1037  Cassandra Royal           Herscher IL              13:15.7

   1 - 29    16        37   0:43:35.0  1149  Irene Sanchez             Manteno IL               14:03.5  |   30 - 59    17     7 AG   0:41:16.8  1084  Liz Gore                  Kankakee IL              13:19.0

   1 - 29    17        39   0:43:46.3  1096  Katelyn Ruyle             Manteno IL               14:07.2  |   30 - 59    18     8 AG   0:41:17.7  1144  Joan Nelson               Manteno IL               13:19.3

   1 - 29    18        40   0:43:47.3  1092  Madison Weedon            Kankakee IL              14:07.5  |   30 - 59    19     9 AG   0:41:27.0  1145  Michael Nelson            Manteno IL               13:22.3

   1 - 29    19        41   0:43:51.8  1095  Jenny Sloat               Manteno IL               14:09.0  |    1 - 29    20     5 AG   0:41:54.8  1243  Brianne Bowman            Bradley IL               13:31.2

   1 - 29    20        44   0:44:06.8  1160  Nina Zalewski             Manteno IL               14:13.8  |   30 - 59    21    10 AG   0:42:04.6  1226  Paula Franklin            Bourbonnais IL           13:34.4

   1 - 29    21        47   0:44:10.8  1228  Bridget Mitchell          Aurora IL                14:15.1  |    1 - 29    22     6 AG   0:42:05.3   952  Leigh Cardosi             St. Anne IL              13:34.6

   1 - 29    22        48   0:44:13.0  1133  Amy Gibson                Manteno IL               14:15.8  |    1 - 29    23     7 AG   0:42:06.4   954  Lauren Beatty             Kankakee IL              13:35.0

   1 - 29    23        51   0:44:36.9  1158  Kristie Trumble           Bourbonnais IL           14:23.5  |    1 - 29    24     8 AG   0:42:14.0   998  Bridget Collins           Bourbonnais IL           13:37.4

   1 - 29    24        52   0:45:48.1  1003  Krystal Hiser             Bradley IL               14:46.5  |    1 - 29    25     9 AG   0:42:20.6  1227  Lisa Kuntz                Kankakee IL              13:39.5

   1 - 29    25        53   0:45:48.8  1045  Audra Vogel               Bourbonnais IL           14:46.7  |    1 - 29    26    10 AG   0:42:23.0  1235  Antoin Surnoi             Woodridge IL             13:40.3

   1 - 29    26        55   0:46:07.7   955  Jessica Jarvis            Kankakee IL              14:52.8  |    1 - 29    27    11 AG   0:42:34.0  1236  Patrick Baiss             Champaign IL             13:43.9

   1 - 29    27        60   0:46:56.8   968  Jenny Pfeiffer            Kankakee IL              15:08.6  |    1 - 29    28    12 AG   0:42:56.7  1238  Rowan Whalen              Kankakee IL              13:51.2

   1 - 29    28        61   0:47:01.8   959  Renee Brooker             Kankakee IL              15:10.3  |    1 - 29    29    13 AG   0:43:08.3  1035  Kat Berger                Anderson IN              13:54.9

   1 - 29    29        62   0:47:02.8   958  Danial Walz               Kankakee IL              15:10.6  |   60 - 99    30     2 AG   0:43:09.7  1080  Ruthann Rains             Kankakee IL              13:55.4

   1 - 29    30        63   0:47:04.9  1034  Kristin Tobey             Herscher IL              15:11.3  |   30 - 59    31    11 AG   0:43:11.6  1193  Anita Eason               Manteno IL               13:56.0

   1 - 29    31        64   0:47:05.5  1036  Amanda Berger             Herscher IL              15:11.5  |   30 - 59    32    12 AG   0:43:13.3  1071  Anita Allison             Kankakee IL              13:56.5

   1 - 29    32        65   0:47:06.0  1110  Colleen Wepprecht         Kankakee IL              15:11.6  |   30 - 59    33    13 AG   0:43:26.0  1202  Jennifer Gray             Kankakee IL              14:00.6

   1 - 29    33        67   0:47:20.8  1111  Amanda Cyrier             Kankakee IL              15:16.4  |   30 - 59    34    14 AG   0:43:32.2  1068  Dean McGregor             Bonfield IL              14:02.6

   1 - 29    34        69   0:47:31.2  1094  Kacie Weishaar            Manteno IL               15:19.7  |    1 - 29    35    14 AG   0:43:32.8  1157  Kayla Thompson            Manteno IL               14:02.8

   1 - 29    35        70   0:47:32.0  1154  Sam Soosh                 Manteno IL               15:20.0  |    1 - 29    36    15 AG   0:43:33.8  1129  Katia Deluna              Manteno IL               14:03.2

   1 - 29    36        71   0:47:32.7  1122  Olivia Bautista           Manteno IL               15:20.2  |    1 - 29    37    16      0:43:35.0  1149  Irene Sanchez             Manteno IL               14:03.5

   1 - 29    37        72   0:47:39.5  1118  Sarah Alverson            Manteno IL               15:22.4  |   30 - 59    38    15 AG   0:43:45.5  1077  Mary Essington            Clifton IL               14:06.9

   1 - 29    38        81   0:47:52.5   990  Abby Saldivar             Bourbonnais IL           15:26.6  |    1 - 29    39    17      0:43:46.3  1096  Katelyn Ruyle             Manteno IL               14:07.2

   1 - 29    39        82   0:47:53.6   989  Beth Parson               Bourbonnais IL           15:27.0  |    1 - 29    40    18      0:43:47.3  1092  Madison Weedon            Kankakee IL              14:07.5

   1 - 29    40        83   0:47:55.2   992  Megan Gullickson          Bourbonnais IL           15:27.5  |    1 - 29    41    19      0:43:51.8  1095  Jenny Sloat               Manteno IL               14:09.0

   1 - 29    41        84   0:48:01.8  1177  Emily Osback              Bourbonnais IL           15:29.6  |   30 - 59    42    16      0:43:59.9  1240  Oachia Irvin              Kankakee IL              14:11.6

   1 - 29    42        91   0:48:47.6  1097  Morgan Weishaar           Manteno IL               15:44.4  |   30 - 59    43    17      0:44:03.7  1091  Lori Weedon               Kankakee IL              14:12.8

   1 - 29    43        94   0:49:30.0  1143  Cadee Massie              Manteno IL               15:58.1  |    1 - 29    44    20      0:44:06.8  1160  Nina Zalewski             Manteno IL               14:13.8

   1 - 29    44        95   0:49:30.7  1234  Jasmine Bunn              Manteno IL               15:58.3  |   30 - 59    45    18      0:44:07.9   986  Michael Boudreau          Bourbonnais IL           14:14.2

   1 - 29    45        96   0:49:31.5  1128  Amanda Daly               Manteno IL               15:58.5  |   30 - 59    46    19      0:44:10.0  1112  Bernadette Henriott       Bourbonnais IL           14:14.8

   1 - 29    46        97   0:49:32.3   974  Amanda Wade               Kankakee IL              15:58.8  |    1 - 29    47    21      0:44:10.8  1228  Bridget Mitchell          Aurora IL                14:15.1

   1 - 29    47        98   0:49:46.7  1207  Kelli Folk                Forrest IL               16:03.5  |    1 - 29    48    22      0:44:13.0  1133  Amy Gibson                Manteno IL               14:15.8

   1 - 29    48       102   0:49:58.6  1124  Madeline Ann Browning     Manteno IL               16:07.3  |   30 - 59    49    20      0:44:13.7  1043  Lucinda Elam              Bourbonnais IL           14:16.0

   1 - 29    49       103   0:49:59.2  1152  Kimberly Segraves         Manteno IL               16:07.5  |   30 - 59    50    21      0:44:14.4  1188  Lisa Miller               Manteno IL               14:16.3

   1 - 29    50       110   0:50:12.7  1139  Drew Hitson               Manteno IL               16:11.8  |    1 - 29    51    23      0:44:36.9  1158  Kristie Trumble           Bourbonnais IL           14:23.5

   1 - 29    51       118   0:50:39.5  1032  Elizabeth Meents          Kankakee IL              16:20.5  |    1 - 29    52    24      0:45:48.1  1003  Krystal Hiser             Bradley IL               14:46.5

   1 - 29    52       125   0:51:21.1   936  Aliess Bedford            Bourbonnais IL           16:33.9  |    1 - 29    53    25      0:45:48.8  1045  Audra Vogel               Bourbonnais IL           14:46.7

   1 - 29    53       126   0:51:23.7   937  Susan Seegers             Bradley IL               16:34.7  |   30 - 59    54    22      0:45:59.8  1213  Jean Adduci               Beecher IL               14:50.3

   1 - 29    54       132   0:51:46.7  1232  Edward Meier              Manteno IL               16:42.2  |    1 - 29    55    26      0:46:07.7   955  Jessica Jarvis            Kankakee IL              14:52.8

   1 - 29    55       135   0:51:52.2  1070  Kylie McGregor            Bonfield IL              16:43.9  |   30 - 59    56    23      0:46:09.1   956  Kelly Jarvis              Kankakee IL              14:53.3

   1 - 29    56       137   0:51:53.2  1069  Jake McGregor             Bonfield IL              16:44.3  |   30 - 59    57    24      0:46:25.5  1205  Creselda Paule            Bourbonnais IL           14:58.5

   1 - 29    57       139   0:52:08.2  1172  Joel Mingus               Bradley IL               16:49.1  |   30 - 59    58    25      0:46:26.6  1076  Laraine Engelman          Bourbonnais IL           14:58.9

   1 - 29    58       158   0:54:37.5  1025  Piper Brintnall           Columbia MO              17:37.3  |   30 - 59    59    26      0:46:27.4  1075  Judy Peerbolte            St. Anne IL              14:59.2

   1 - 29    59       159   0:54:38.4  1024  Deanna Laws               Naperville IL            17:37.5  |    1 - 29    60    27      0:46:56.8   968  Jenny Pfeiffer            Kankakee IL              15:08.6

   1 - 29    60       160   0:54:38.8  1026  Justin Kelley             Columbia MO              17:37.7  |    1 - 29    61    28      0:47:01.8   959  Renee Brooker             Kankakee IL              15:10.3
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   1 - 29    61       166   0:55:26.6  1102  Nathan James              Charleston IL            17:53.1  |    1 - 29    62    29      0:47:02.8   958  Danial Walz               Kankakee IL              15:10.6

   1 - 29    62       167   0:55:29.3  1101  Skyler James              Charleston IL            17:54.0  |    1 - 29    63    30      0:47:04.9  1034  Kristin Tobey             Herscher IL              15:11.3

   1 - 29    63       168   0:55:47.8  1130  Allison Diehl             Manteno IL               17:59.9  |    1 - 29    64    31      0:47:05.5  1036  Amanda Berger             Herscher IL              15:11.5

   1 - 29    64       169   0:55:48.4  1150  Nicolette Schimanski      Manteno IL               18:00.1  |    1 - 29    65    32      0:47:06.0  1110  Colleen Wepprecht         Kankakee IL              15:11.6

   1 - 29    65       170   0:55:49.1  1120  Shannon Angell            Manteno IL               18:00.4  |   30 - 59    66    27      0:47:07.1  1106  Donna Osenga              Bradley IL               15:12.0

   1 - 29    66       171   0:56:08.5  1016  Angela Jensen             Kankakee IL              18:06.6  |    1 - 29    67    33      0:47:20.8  1111  Amanda Cyrier             Kankakee IL              15:16.4

   1 - 29    67       173   0:56:19.2  1198  Brianne Miller            Manteno IL               18:10.1  |   30 - 59    68    28      0:47:30.3  1020  Kirk Hendershott-Kraetzer Jackson MI               15:19.5

   1 - 29    68       176   0:56:33.1  1195  Kathleen Sadowski         Manteno IL               18:14.5  |    1 - 29    69    34      0:47:31.2  1094  Kacie Weishaar            Manteno IL               15:19.7

   1 - 29    69       180   0:57:44.6  1125  Russel Cohen              Manteno IL               18:37.6  |    1 - 29    70    35      0:47:32.0  1154  Sam Soosh                 Manteno IL               15:20.0

   1 - 29    70       181   0:57:45.1  1142  Taylor Lewis              Manteno IL               18:37.8  |    1 - 29    71    36      0:47:32.7  1122  Olivia Bautista           Manteno IL               15:20.2

   1 - 29    71       182   0:57:45.5  1119  Amanda Angell             Manteno IL               18:37.9  |    1 - 29    72    37      0:47:39.5  1118  Sarah Alverson            Manteno IL               15:22.4

   1 - 29    72       186   0:58:05.9   951  Sara Kelley               Peoria IL                18:44.5  |   30 - 59    73    29      0:47:40.5  1137  Phil Hitson               Manteno IL               15:22.7

   1 - 29    73       187   0:58:06.6   946  Katie Laws                Naperville IL            18:44.7  |   30 - 59    74    30      0:47:41.7  1165  Jack Bright               Bourbonnais IL           15:23.1

   1 - 29    74       188   0:58:07.3   947  Lauren Laws               Naperville IL            18:44.9  |   30 - 59    75    31      0:47:42.2  1100  Kay McLaren               St. Anne IL              15:23.3

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      926  Julie Bell                Wilmington IL                     |   30 - 59    76    32      0:47:42.6  1117  Linda Nordmeyer           Bourbonnais IL           15:23.4

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      928  Steve Bell                Wilmington IL                     |   30 - 59    77    33      0:47:43.8  1175  Julie Lepczynski          Kankakee IL              15:23.8

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      932  Kristina Koplinski        Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59    78    34      0:47:44.7  1225  Stacey Bruno              Kankakee IL              15:24.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      953  Ocqua Murrell             Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59    79    35      0:47:48.0   964  Kimberly Zajc             Bourbonnais IL           15:25.2

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      957  Scot Muncy                Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59    80    36      0:47:51.6   991  Becky Creek               Bourbonnais IL           15:26.3

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      960  Alex Tapia                Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29    81    38      0:47:52.5   990  Abby Saldivar             Bourbonnais IL           15:26.6

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      961  Brittany Morgan-Glenn     Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29    82    39      0:47:53.6   989  Beth Parson               Bourbonnais IL           15:27.0

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      971  Sarah Denault             Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29    83    40      0:47:55.2   992  Megan Gullickson          Bourbonnais IL           15:27.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      985  Paige Orwig               Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29    84    41      0:48:01.8  1177  Emily Osback              Bourbonnais IL           15:29.6

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      995  Krista Campbell           Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59    85    37      0:48:09.4   988  Jessica Wasnea            Bourbonnais IL           15:32.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      999  Megan Skinner             Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59    86    38      0:48:11.2  1022  Patrice Klonowski         Bourbonnais IL           15:32.6

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1001  Brandi Stephens           Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59    87    39      0:48:32.4  1021  Nancy Guimond             Kankakee IL              15:39.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1006  Brittany Taylor           Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59    88    40      0:48:34.3  1247  Jerry Welan               Bourbonnais IL           15:40.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1007  Christopher Taylor        Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59    89    41      0:48:39.3  1214  Delores Martin            Kankakee IL              15:41.7

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1010  Katie Price               St. Anne IL                       |   30 - 59    90    42      0:48:45.7  1203  Dianne Taylor             Kankakee IL              15:43.8

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1011  Lyndsey Weber             St. Anne IL                       |    1 - 29    91    42      0:48:47.6  1097  Morgan Weishaar           Manteno IL               15:44.4

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1012  Breanna Witvoet           St. Anne IL                       |   30 - 59    92    43      0:49:27.0  1093  Michelle Weishaar         Manteno IL               15:57.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1023  Tristan Ruch              Bourbonnais IL                    |   60 - 99    93     3 AG   0:49:29.2  1248  Katheshe ????             Kankakee IL              15:57.8

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1027  Heather Johnson           Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29    94    43      0:49:30.0  1143  Cadee Massie              Manteno IL               15:58.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1031  Ignacio Czako             Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29    95    44      0:49:30.7  1234  Jasmine Bunn              Manteno IL               15:58.3

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1039  Jenny Clifford            Braidwood IL                      |    1 - 29    96    45      0:49:31.5  1128  Amanda Daly               Manteno IL               15:58.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1050  Casey Nicole              Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29    97    46      0:49:32.3   974  Amanda Wade               Kankakee IL              15:58.8

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1066  Samantha Powers           Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29    98    47      0:49:46.7  1207  Kelli Folk                Forrest IL               16:03.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1074  Angie Cavender            Manteno IL                        |   60 - 99    99     4 AG   0:49:47.6  1245  Stan Jendresak            Chicago IL               16:03.7

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1081  Brittany Goodman          Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59   100    44      0:49:52.3  1244  Paul Jendresak            Kankakee IL              16:05.3

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1087  Manny Buck                Tinley Park IL                    |   30 - 59   101    45      0:49:57.9  1174  Laura Cooke               Bourbonnais IL           16:07.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1088  Jessica Vaught            Tinley Park IL                    |    1 - 29   102    48      0:49:58.6  1124  Madeline Ann Browning     Manteno IL               16:07.3

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1107  Jennifer Gessner          Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29   103    49      0:49:59.2  1152  Kimberly Segraves         Manteno IL               16:07.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1113  Jake Barwegen             Clifton IL                        |   30 - 59   104    46      0:50:00.3  1017  Kathleen Astrella         Herscher IL              16:07.8

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1114  Lisa Juzeszyn             Clifton IL                        |   30 - 59   105    47      0:50:05.3  1047  Tammy Honn                Herscher IL              16:09.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1116  Britni Nordmeyer          Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59   106    48      0:50:05.8  1105  Peggy Dauphin             Bradley IL               16:09.6

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1121  Steffani Barth            Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59   107    49      0:50:06.4  1104  Betty Colbert             Clifton IL               16:09.8

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1126  Kristine Couch            Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59   108    50      0:50:07.0  1108  Cathy Wright              Herscher IL              16:10.0

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1127  Erin Cunningham           Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59   109    51      0:50:10.0  1131  Mindy Farmer              Manteno IL               16:11.0

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1132  Brian Fritz               Manteno IL                        |    1 - 29   110    50      0:50:12.7  1139  Drew Hitson               Manteno IL               16:11.8

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1134  Ashley Grant              Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59   111    52      0:50:13.4  1086  Paul Paetsch              Clifton IL               16:12.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1135  Briana Henshaw            Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59   112    53      0:50:14.2  1085  Teri Paetsch              Clifton IL               16:12.3

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1138  Kyle Hitson               Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59   113    54      0:50:19.3  1170  Eddie Barnes              Park Forest IL           16:14.0

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1146  Aryn Newsom               Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59   114    55      0:50:21.0   982  Rose Kieffer              Bourbonnias IL           16:14.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1147  Allie Newsom              Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59   115    56      0:50:27.8  1103  Darcy Stomberg            Kankakee IL              16:16.7

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1148  Nicole Reyes              Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59   116    57      0:50:28.6  1204  Anntonett Lee             Kankakee IL              16:17.0

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1151  Katlyn Schreiber          Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59   117    58      0:50:38.7  1201  Sharyn Wade               Kankakee IL              16:20.2

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1155  Kendall Spiek             Manteno IL                        |    1 - 29   118    51      0:50:39.5  1032  Elizabeth Meents          Kankakee IL              16:20.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1156  Jordan Stauffenberg       Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59   119    59      0:50:42.9  1033  Maria Czako               Bourbonnais IL           16:21.6

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1159  Andrew Welsh              Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59   120    60      0:50:46.3  1209  Cindy Dersien             Bourbonnais IL           16:22.7

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1164  Christina Terrell         Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59   121    61      0:50:47.1  1211  Deb Rorabaugh             Bourbonnais IL           16:22.9

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1179  Sarah Kooy                Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59   122    62      0:51:07.0  1210  Therese Grace             Bourbonnais IL           16:29.4

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1180  David Whittington         Momence IL                        |   30 - 59   123    63      0:51:19.4  1162  Tim Blanchette            Bradley IL               16:33.4
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   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1181  Rachel Randall            Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59   124    64      0:51:20.5  1161  Sherri Blanchette         Bradley IL               16:33.7

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1182  Danielle Gilbert          Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29   125    52      0:51:21.1   936  Aliess Bedford            Bourbonnais IL           16:33.9

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1183  Melissa Hale              Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29   126    53      0:51:23.7   937  Susan Seegers             Bradley IL               16:34.7

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1184  Jessica Kooy              Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59   127    65      0:51:31.6   934  Angie Richie              Bradley IL               16:37.3

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1197  David Michael Miller      Martinton IL                      |   30 - 59   128    66      0:51:33.3  1008  David O’Connell           St. Anne IL              16:37.8

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1208  Kirra Harrison            Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59   129    67      0:51:44.0  1009  Carol O’Connell           St. Anne IL              16:41.3

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1220  Brandi Kaner              Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59   130    68      0:51:44.9  1058  Tara Howard               Kankakee IL              16:41.6

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1241  Nicole Jones              Bonfield IL                       |   30 - 59   131    69      0:51:45.6  1233  Elizabeth Santeliva       Bourbonnais IL           16:41.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

  30 - 59     2 OA      2   0:36:22.2   973  Jeff Gindy                Bourbonnais IL           11:43.9  |    1 - 29   132    54      0:51:46.7  1232  Edward Meier              Manteno IL               16:42.2

  30 - 59     5 OA      5   0:37:54.5  1046  Martin Kohn               Clifton IL               12:13.7  |   30 - 59   133    70      0:51:51.0  1229  Yvette Nugent             Manteno IL               16:43.5

  30 - 59     1 AG      6   0:37:56.4   972  Sharon Richardson         Bourbonnais IL           12:14.3  |   30 - 59   134    71      0:51:51.6  1067  Deb McGregor              Bonfield IL              16:43.7

  30 - 59     2 AG      9   0:38:51.2  1098  Steve Worth               St. Anne IL              12:32.0  |    1 - 29   135    55      0:51:52.2  1070  Kylie McGregor            Bonfield IL              16:43.9

  30 - 59     3 AG     11   0:39:43.6  1168  Julie Lambert             Clifton IL               12:48.9  |   30 - 59   136    72      0:51:52.7   994  Denise Spaulding          Bourbonnais IL           16:44.1

  30 - 59     4 AG     13   0:40:02.7  1055  Kelly Walter              Kankakee IL              12:55.1  |    1 - 29   137    56      0:51:53.2  1069  Jake McGregor             Bonfield IL              16:44.3

  30 - 59     5 AG     14   0:40:42.3  1083  Gina Lamore               Manteno IL               13:07.8  |   30 - 59   138    73      0:52:07.4   993  Nancy Mateja              Bourbonnais IL           16:48.8

  30 - 59     6 AG     15   0:41:02.9  1178  Lynn Tobey                Herscher IL              13:14.5  |    1 - 29   139    57      0:52:08.2  1172  Joel Mingus               Bradley IL               16:49.1

  30 - 59     7 AG     17   0:41:16.8  1084  Liz Gore                  Kankakee IL              13:19.0  |   30 - 59   140    74      0:52:09.1  1173  Mike Gingerich            Bourbonnais IL           16:49.4

  30 - 59     8 AG     18   0:41:17.7  1144  Joan Nelson               Manteno IL               13:19.3  |   60 - 99   141     5 AG   0:52:10.8  1216  Burma Mathews             Kankakee IL              16:49.9

  30 - 59     9 AG     19   0:41:27.0  1145  Michael Nelson            Manteno IL               13:22.3  |   30 - 59   142    75      0:52:11.7  1054  Kerry Kreissler           Bourbonnais IL           16:50.2

  30 - 59    10 AG     21   0:42:04.6  1226  Paula Franklin            Bourbonnais IL           13:34.4  |   30 - 59   143    76      0:52:12.5  1051  Paulette Jarvis           Clifton IL               16:50.5

  30 - 59    11 AG     31   0:43:11.6  1193  Anita Eason               Manteno IL               13:56.0  |   30 - 59   144    77      0:52:13.3  1072  Tami Brinkman             Kankakee IL              16:50.7

  30 - 59    12 AG     32   0:43:13.3  1071  Anita Allison             Kankakee IL              13:56.5  |   30 - 59   145    78      0:52:48.7  1061  Cherise Ostrowski         Kankakee IL              17:02.2

  30 - 59    13 AG     33   0:43:26.0  1202  Jennifer Gray             Kankakee IL              14:00.6  |   30 - 59   146    79      0:52:49.5   984  Susan Harvey              Braidwood IL             17:02.4

  30 - 59    14 AG     34   0:43:32.2  1068  Dean McGregor             Bonfield IL              14:02.6  |   30 - 59   147    80      0:53:29.2   983  Patricia Shermer          Essex IL                 17:15.2

  30 - 59    15 AG     38   0:43:45.5  1077  Mary Essington            Clifton IL               14:06.9  |   30 - 59   148    81      0:53:30.7  1141  Donna Layne               Manteno IL               17:15.7

  30 - 59    16        42   0:43:59.9  1240  Oachia Irvin              Kankakee IL              14:11.6  |   30 - 59   149    82      0:53:47.6  1123  Michele Benoit            Manteno IL               17:21.2

  30 - 59    17        43   0:44:03.7  1091  Lori Weedon               Kankakee IL              14:12.8  |   60 - 99   150     6 AG   0:54:14.1  1242  Ted Lederer               Kankakee IL              17:29.7

  30 - 59    18        45   0:44:07.9   986  Michael Boudreau          Bourbonnais IL           14:14.2  |   30 - 59   151    83      0:54:15.8   978  Christine Lott            Bradley IL               17:30.3

  30 - 59    19        46   0:44:10.0  1112  Bernadette Henriott       Bourbonnais IL           14:14.8  |   30 - 59   152    84      0:54:32.6   977  Cherie Smolkovich         Cabery IL                17:35.7

  30 - 59    20        49   0:44:13.7  1043  Lucinda Elam              Bourbonnais IL           14:16.0  |   30 - 59   153    85      0:54:33.6   997  Lisa Tucker               Wilmington IL            17:36.0

  30 - 59    21        50   0:44:14.4  1188  Lisa Miller               Manteno IL               14:16.3  |   30 - 59   154    86      0:54:34.5  1038  Linda Pickler             Braidwood IL             17:36.3

  30 - 59    22        54   0:45:59.8  1213  Jean Adduci               Beecher IL               14:50.3  |   30 - 59   155    87      0:54:35.2  1040  Leslie Virzint            Braidwood IL             17:36.5

  30 - 59    23        56   0:46:09.1   956  Kelly Jarvis              Kankakee IL              14:53.3  |   30 - 59   156    88      0:54:36.1  1042  John Pickler              Braidwood IL             17:36.8

  30 - 59    24        57   0:46:25.5  1205  Creselda Paule            Bourbonnais IL           14:58.5  |   30 - 59   157    89      0:54:36.9  1041  Lauren Bojovic            Tinley Park IL           17:37.1

  30 - 59    25        58   0:46:26.6  1076  Laraine Engelman          Bourbonnais IL           14:58.9  |    1 - 29   158    58      0:54:37.5  1025  Piper Brintnall           Columbia MO              17:37.3

  30 - 59    26        59   0:46:27.4  1075  Judy Peerbolte            St. Anne IL              14:59.2  |    1 - 29   159    59      0:54:38.4  1024  Deanna Laws               Naperville IL            17:37.5

  30 - 59    27        66   0:47:07.1  1106  Donna Osenga              Bradley IL               15:12.0  |    1 - 29   160    60      0:54:38.8  1026  Justin Kelley             Columbia MO              17:37.7

  30 - 59    28        68   0:47:30.3  1020  Kirk Hendershott-Kraetzer Jackson MI               15:19.5  |   30 - 59   161    90      0:54:39.7   945  Jeff Laws                 Naperville IL            17:38.0

  30 - 59    29        73   0:47:40.5  1137  Phil Hitson               Manteno IL               15:22.7  |   30 - 59   162    91      0:55:14.2   950  Kelley Gary               Normal IL                17:49.1

  30 - 59    30        74   0:47:41.7  1165  Jack Bright               Bourbonnais IL           15:23.1  |   30 - 59   163    92      0:55:16.0   965  Jill Penrod               Bourbonnais IL           17:49.7

  30 - 59    31        75   0:47:42.2  1100  Kay McLaren               St. Anne IL              15:23.3  |   30 - 59   164    93      0:55:17.4   969  Fredda Rodewald           Bourbonnais IL           17:50.1

  30 - 59    32        76   0:47:42.6  1117  Linda Nordmeyer           Bourbonnais IL           15:23.4  |   30 - 59   165    94      0:55:18.8   967  Kristin Trudeau           Bradley IL               17:50.6

  30 - 59    33        77   0:47:43.8  1175  Julie Lepczynski          Kankakee IL              15:23.8  |    1 - 29   166    61      0:55:26.6  1102  Nathan James              Charleston IL            17:53.1

  30 - 59    34        78   0:47:44.7  1225  Stacey Bruno              Kankakee IL              15:24.1  |    1 - 29   167    62      0:55:29.3  1101  Skyler James              Charleston IL            17:54.0

  30 - 59    35        79   0:47:48.0   964  Kimberly Zajc             Bourbonnais IL           15:25.2  |    1 - 29   168    63      0:55:47.8  1130  Allison Diehl             Manteno IL               17:59.9

  30 - 59    36        80   0:47:51.6   991  Becky Creek               Bourbonnais IL           15:26.3  |    1 - 29   169    64      0:55:48.4  1150  Nicolette Schimanski      Manteno IL               18:00.1

  30 - 59    37        85   0:48:09.4   988  Jessica Wasnea            Bourbonnais IL           15:32.1  |    1 - 29   170    65      0:55:49.1  1120  Shannon Angell            Manteno IL               18:00.4

  30 - 59    38        86   0:48:11.2  1022  Patrice Klonowski         Bourbonnais IL           15:32.6  |    1 - 29   171    66      0:56:08.5  1016  Angela Jensen             Kankakee IL              18:06.6

  30 - 59    39        87   0:48:32.4  1021  Nancy Guimond             Kankakee IL              15:39.5  |   30 - 59   172    95      0:56:15.2  1196  Jill Anderson             Bourbonnais IL           18:08.8

  30 - 59    40        88   0:48:34.3  1247  Jerry Welan               Bourbonnais IL           15:40.1  |    1 - 29   173    67      0:56:19.2  1198  Brianne Miller            Manteno IL               18:10.1

  30 - 59    41        89   0:48:39.3  1214  Delores Martin            Kankakee IL              15:41.7  |   30 - 59   174    96      0:56:21.0  1194  Todd Miller               Manteno IL               18:10.6

  30 - 59    42        90   0:48:45.7  1203  Dianne Taylor             Kankakee IL              15:43.8  |   30 - 59   175    97      0:56:31.3  1199  Gerri Lee Belatto         Kankakee IL              18:14.0

  30 - 59    43        92   0:49:27.0  1093  Michelle Weishaar         Manteno IL               15:57.1  |    1 - 29   176    68      0:56:33.1  1195  Kathleen Sadowski         Manteno IL               18:14.5

  30 - 59    44       100   0:49:52.3  1244  Paul Jendresak            Kankakee IL              16:05.3  |   30 - 59   177    98      0:57:40.9  1200  Debbie Redenius           St. Anne IL              18:36.4

  30 - 59    45       101   0:49:57.9  1174  Laura Cooke               Bourbonnais IL           16:07.1  |   30 - 59   178    99      0:57:42.9  1053  Sue Degenhart             St. Anne IL              18:37.1

  30 - 59    46       104   0:50:00.3  1017  Kathleen Astrella         Herscher IL              16:07.8  |   30 - 59   179   100      0:57:43.7  1052  Diane Grebner             Kankakee IL              18:37.3

  30 - 59    47       105   0:50:05.3  1047  Tammy Honn                Herscher IL              16:09.5  |    1 - 29   180    69      0:57:44.6  1125  Russel Cohen              Manteno IL               18:37.6

  30 - 59    48       106   0:50:05.8  1105  Peggy Dauphin             Bradley IL               16:09.6  |    1 - 29   181    70      0:57:45.1  1142  Taylor Lewis              Manteno IL               18:37.8

  30 - 59    49       107   0:50:06.4  1104  Betty Colbert             Clifton IL               16:09.8  |    1 - 29   182    71      0:57:45.5  1119  Amanda Angell             Manteno IL               18:37.9

  30 - 59    50       108   0:50:07.0  1108  Cathy Wright              Herscher IL              16:10.0  |   30 - 59   183   101      0:58:03.3  1115  Cindy Juzeszyn            Clifton IL               18:43.6

  30 - 59    51       109   0:50:10.0  1131  Mindy Farmer              Manteno IL               16:11.0  |   30 - 59   184   102      0:58:04.8   944  Susan Kelley              Normal IL                18:44.1
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  30 - 59    52       111   0:50:13.4  1086  Paul Paetsch              Clifton IL               16:12.1  |   30 - 59   185   103      0:58:05.3   948  Mary Laws                 Naperville IL            18:44.3

  30 - 59    53       112   0:50:14.2  1085  Teri Paetsch              Clifton IL               16:12.3  |    1 - 29   186    72      0:58:05.9   951  Sara Kelley               Peoria IL                18:44.5

  30 - 59    54       113   0:50:19.3  1170  Eddie Barnes              Park Forest IL           16:14.0  |    1 - 29   187    73      0:58:06.6   946  Katie Laws                Naperville IL            18:44.7

  30 - 59    55       114   0:50:21.0   982  Rose Kieffer              Bourbonnias IL           16:14.5  |    1 - 29   188    74      0:58:07.3   947  Lauren Laws               Naperville IL            18:44.9

  30 - 59    56       115   0:50:27.8  1103  Darcy Stomberg            Kankakee IL              16:16.7  |   30 - 59   189   104      0:58:08.0   949  John Laws                 Naperville IL            18:45.2

  30 - 59    57       116   0:50:28.6  1204  Anntonett Lee             Kankakee IL              16:17.0  |   30 - 59   190   105      0:58:14.3  1190  Christel Dennison         Bradley IL               18:47.2

  30 - 59    58       117   0:50:38.7  1201  Sharyn Wade               Kankakee IL              16:20.2  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      926  Julie Bell                Wilmington IL

  30 - 59    59       119   0:50:42.9  1033  Maria Czako               Bourbonnais IL           16:21.6  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      927  Susan Anderson            Manteno IL

  30 - 59    60       120   0:50:46.3  1209  Cindy Dersien             Bourbonnais IL           16:22.7  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      928  Steve Bell                Wilmington IL

  30 - 59    61       121   0:50:47.1  1211  Deb Rorabaugh             Bourbonnais IL           16:22.9  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      929  Patsy Williams            Bonfield IL

  30 - 59    62       122   0:51:07.0  1210  Therese Grace             Bourbonnais IL           16:29.4  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      930  Trina Prouty              Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    63       123   0:51:19.4  1162  Tim Blanchette            Bradley IL               16:33.4  |   60 - 99                  D.N.F.      931  Benny Williams            Bonfield IL

  30 - 59    64       124   0:51:20.5  1161  Sherri Blanchette         Bradley IL               16:33.7  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      932  Kristina Koplinski        Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    65       127   0:51:31.6   934  Angie Richie              Bradley IL               16:37.3  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      938  Ronda Schelde             Bradley IL

  30 - 59    66       128   0:51:33.3  1008  David O’Connell           St. Anne IL              16:37.8  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      940  Cc Tedford                Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    67       129   0:51:44.0  1009  Carol O’Connell           St. Anne IL              16:41.3  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      942  Meredith Cirrincione      Downers Grove IL

  30 - 59    68       130   0:51:44.9  1058  Tara Howard               Kankakee IL              16:41.6  |   60 - 99                  D.N.F.      943  Joanne Hustedt            Clifton IL

  30 - 59    69       131   0:51:45.6  1233  Elizabeth Santeliva       Bourbonnais IL           16:41.8  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      953  Ocqua Murrell             Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    70       133   0:51:51.0  1229  Yvette Nugent             Manteno IL               16:43.5  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      957  Scot Muncy                Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    71       134   0:51:51.6  1067  Deb McGregor              Bonfield IL              16:43.7  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      960  Alex Tapia                Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    72       136   0:51:52.7   994  Denise Spaulding          Bourbonnais IL           16:44.1  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      961  Brittany Morgan-Glenn     Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    73       138   0:52:07.4   993  Nancy Mateja              Bourbonnais IL           16:48.8  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      962  Brenda Brooker            Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    74       140   0:52:09.1  1173  Mike Gingerich            Bourbonnais IL           16:49.4  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      963  Darla Jepson              Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    75       142   0:52:11.7  1054  Kerry Kreissler           Bourbonnais IL           16:50.2  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      970  Nyree Bowen               St. Anne IL

  30 - 59    76       143   0:52:12.5  1051  Paulette Jarvis           Clifton IL               16:50.5  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      971  Sarah Denault             Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    77       144   0:52:13.3  1072  Tami Brinkman             Kankakee IL              16:50.7  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      975  Sarah Milone              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    78       145   0:52:48.7  1061  Cherise Ostrowski         Kankakee IL              17:02.2  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      976  Barbara Geelan            Essex IL

  30 - 59    79       146   0:52:49.5   984  Susan Harvey              Braidwood IL             17:02.4  |   60 - 99                  D.N.F.      979  Mark Beaupre              St. Anne IL

  30 - 59    80       147   0:53:29.2   983  Patricia Shermer          Essex IL                 17:15.2  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      985  Paige Orwig               Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    81       148   0:53:30.7  1141  Donna Layne               Manteno IL               17:15.7  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      987  Sharon Kufner             Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    82       149   0:53:47.6  1123  Michele Benoit            Manteno IL               17:21.2  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      995  Krista Campbell           Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    83       151   0:54:15.8   978  Christine Lott            Bradley IL               17:30.3  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      999  Megan Skinner             Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    84       152   0:54:32.6   977  Cherie Smolkovich         Cabery IL                17:35.7  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1000  Donna Collins             Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    85       153   0:54:33.6   997  Lisa Tucker               Wilmington IL            17:36.0  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1001  Brandi Stephens           Manteno IL

  30 - 59    86       154   0:54:34.5  1038  Linda Pickler             Braidwood IL             17:36.3  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1004  Steve Martin              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    87       155   0:54:35.2  1040  Leslie Virzint            Braidwood IL             17:36.5  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1006  Brittany Taylor           Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    88       156   0:54:36.1  1042  John Pickler              Braidwood IL             17:36.8  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1007  Christopher Taylor        Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    89       157   0:54:36.9  1041  Lauren Bojovic            Tinley Park IL           17:37.1  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1010  Katie Price               St. Anne IL

  30 - 59    90       161   0:54:39.7   945  Jeff Laws                 Naperville IL            17:38.0  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1011  Lyndsey Weber             St. Anne IL

  30 - 59    91       162   0:55:14.2   950  Kelley Gary               Normal IL                17:49.1  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1012  Breanna Witvoet           St. Anne IL

  30 - 59    92       163   0:55:16.0   965  Jill Penrod               Bourbonnais IL           17:49.7  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1014  Eric Milone               Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    93       164   0:55:17.4   969  Fredda Rodewald           Bourbonnais IL           17:50.1  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1018  Patricia Garry            Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    94       165   0:55:18.8   967  Kristin Trudeau           Bradley IL               17:50.6  |   60 - 99                  D.N.F.     1019  Janet Hanson              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    95       172   0:56:15.2  1196  Jill Anderson             Bourbonnais IL           18:08.8  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1023  Tristan Ruch              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    96       174   0:56:21.0  1194  Todd Miller               Manteno IL               18:10.6  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1027  Heather Johnson           Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    97       175   0:56:31.3  1199  Gerri Lee Belatto         Kankakee IL              18:14.0  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1028  Donna Gigl                Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    98       177   0:57:40.9  1200  Debbie Redenius           St. Anne IL              18:36.4  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1029  Terri Berns               Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    99       178   0:57:42.9  1053  Sue Degenhart             St. Anne IL              18:37.1  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1030  Angela Morrey             Grayslake IL

  30 - 59   100       179   0:57:43.7  1052  Diane Grebner             Kankakee IL              18:37.3  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1031  Ignacio Czako             Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59   101       183   0:58:03.3  1115  Cindy Juzeszyn            Clifton IL               18:43.6  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1039  Jenny Clifford            Braidwood IL

  30 - 59   102       184   0:58:04.8   944  Susan Kelley              Normal IL                18:44.1  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1048  Derek Pequette            Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59   103       185   0:58:05.3   948  Mary Laws                 Naperville IL            18:44.3  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1049  Chris Deschand            Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59   104       189   0:58:08.0   949  John Laws                 Naperville IL            18:45.2  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1050  Casey Nicole              Kankakee IL

  30 - 59   105       190   0:58:14.3  1190  Christel Dennison         Bradley IL               18:47.2  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1056  Kelly Duke                Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      927  Susan Anderson            Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1057  Cheryl Goodrich           Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      929  Patsy Williams            Bonfield IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1059  Jodi Goodrich             Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      930  Trina Prouty              Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1060  Nancy Hinton              Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      938  Ronda Schelde             Bradley IL                        |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1065  Misty Powers              Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      940  Cc Tedford                Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1066  Samantha Powers           Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      942  Meredith Cirrincione      Downers Grove IL                  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1073  Sue Gilbert               Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      962  Brenda Brooker            Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1074  Angie Cavender            Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      963  Darla Jepson              Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1078  Patricia Hatch            Kankakee IL
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      970  Nyree Bowen               St. Anne IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1079  Michael Hatch             Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      975  Sarah Milone              Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1081  Brittany Goodman          Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      976  Barbara Geelan            Essex IL                          |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1082  Angie Martin              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      987  Sharon Kufner             Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1087  Manny Buck                Tinley Park IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1000  Donna Collins             Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1088  Jessica Vaught            Tinley Park IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1004  Steve Martin              Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1089  Jeff Bohac                Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1014  Eric Milone               Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1090  Jeanne Hatting            Kanakaee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1018  Patricia Garry            Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1099  Ronald Lashomb            Moline IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1028  Donna Gigl                Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1107  Jennifer Gessner          Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1029  Terri Berns               Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1109  Cindi Goyette             Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1030  Angela Morrey             Grayslake IL                      |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1113  Jake Barwegen             Clifton IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1048  Derek Pequette            Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1114  Lisa Juzeszyn             Clifton IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1049  Chris Deschand            Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1116  Britni Nordmeyer          Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1056  Kelly Duke                Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1121  Steffani Barth            Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1057  Cheryl Goodrich           Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1126  Kristine Couch            Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1059  Jodi Goodrich             Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1127  Erin Cunningham           Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1060  Nancy Hinton              Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1132  Brian Fritz               Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1065  Misty Powers              Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1134  Ashley Grant              Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1073  Sue Gilbert               Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1135  Briana Henshaw            Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1078  Patricia Hatch            Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1136  Nancy Hitson              Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1079  Michael Hatch             Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1138  Kyle Hitson               Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1082  Angie Martin              Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1140  Nancy Hylbert             Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1089  Jeff Bohac                Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1146  Aryn Newsom               Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1090  Jeanne Hatting            Kanakaee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1147  Allie Newsom              Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1099  Ronald Lashomb            Moline IL                         |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1148  Nicole Reyes              Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1109  Cindi Goyette             Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1151  Katlyn Schreiber          Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1136  Nancy Hitson              Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1153  Jodi Shields              Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1140  Nancy Hylbert             Manteno IL                        |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1155  Kendall Spiek             Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1153  Jodi Shields              Manteno IL                        |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1156  Jordan Stauffenberg       Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1166  Juanita Baker             Herscher IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1159  Andrew Welsh              Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1167  Beth Florczak             Orland Park IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1164  Christina Terrell         Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1169  Lisa Howard               Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1166  Juanita Baker             Herscher IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1171  Suzy Bird                 Grant Park IL                     |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1167  Beth Florczak             Orland Park IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1185  Dawn Reardanz             Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1169  Lisa Howard               Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1186  Barbara Gabriel           Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1171  Suzy Bird                 Grant Park IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1187  Paul Gabriel              Kankakee IL                       |   60 - 99                  D.N.F.     1176  Sharon Mandel             New Lenox IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1191  Tari Simonek              Manhattan IL                      |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1179  Sarah Kooy                Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1192  Brenda Braden             Manteno IL                        |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1180  David Whittington         Momence IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1206  Elnora Hudson             Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1181  Rachel Randall            Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1212  Terry Granger             Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1182  Danielle Gilbert          Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1217  Barb Eckhoff              Grant Park IL                     |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1183  Melissa Hale              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1218  Deb Perkins               St. Anne IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1184  Jessica Kooy              Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.     1219  Mary Yeates               Bradley IL                        |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1185  Dawn Reardanz             Manteno IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

  60 - 99     1 OA      1   0:36:21.6  1189  Guido Marchetti           Bourbonnais IL           11:43.7  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1186  Barbara Gabriel           Kankakee IL

  60 - 99     3 OA      3   0:37:01.3  1163  Hank Caldwell             Park Ridge IL            11:56.5  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1187  Paul Gabriel              Kankakee IL

  60 - 99     1 AG      7   0:38:36.2  1002  Sam Adwell                Kankakee IL              12:27.2  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1191  Tari Simonek              Manhattan IL

  60 - 99     2 AG     30   0:43:09.7  1080  Ruthann Rains             Kankakee IL              13:55.4  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1192  Brenda Braden             Manteno IL

  60 - 99     3 AG     93   0:49:29.2  1248  Katheshe ????             Kankakee IL              15:57.8  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1197  David Michael Miller      Martinton IL

  60 - 99     4 AG     99   0:49:47.6  1245  Stan Jendresak            Chicago IL               16:03.7  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1206  Elnora Hudson             Kankakee IL

  60 - 99     5 AG    141   0:52:10.8  1216  Burma Mathews             Kankakee IL              16:49.9  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1208  Kirra Harrison            Kankakee IL

  60 - 99     6 AG    150   0:54:14.1  1242  Ted Lederer               Kankakee IL              17:29.7  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1212  Terry Granger             Bourbonnais IL

  60 - 99                   D.N.F.      931  Benny Williams            Bonfield IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1217  Barb Eckhoff              Grant Park IL

  60 - 99                   D.N.F.      943  Joanne Hustedt            Clifton IL                        |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1218  Deb Perkins               St. Anne IL

  60 - 99                   D.N.F.      979  Mark Beaupre              St. Anne IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.     1219  Mary Yeates               Bradley IL

  60 - 99                   D.N.F.     1019  Janet Hanson              Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1220  Brandi Kaner              Bourbonnais IL

  60 - 99                   D.N.F.     1176  Sharon Mandel             New Lenox IL                      |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1241  Nicole Jones              Bonfield IL


